
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Shot Put M55 (6) Pentathlon
Judge: 

Patrick Chala FRA Eaubonne, FRA 08-02-02WORLD RECORD MASTERS (55) 16.02

Patrick Chala FRA Eaubonne, FRA 08-02-02EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (55 16.02
Mieczysław SZPAK Kołobrzeg Toruń 19-03-24POLISH RECORD MASTERS (55) 14.77

GROUP 1
Start:  24-03-20  13:45:00

End: 24-03-20  14:15:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 2965 Hunter MABON M55 Sweden 11.90 769     

2 48 Christopher Kurt SCHIEFERMAYER M55 Austria 11.65 757     

3 2522 Slawomir ZAWADA M55 Poland 11.12 667     

4 944 Gerd WESTPHAL M55 Germany 10.67 682     

5 90 OPSTAL Bert VAN M55 Belgium 10.43 664     

6 2955 Christian JOSEFSSON M55 Sweden  9.78 615     

7 1241 Carlo CONTI M55 Italy  9.72 611     

8 2628 Aca STANKOVIĆ M55 Serbia  9.69 608     

9 786 Dirk MAXIMOWITZ M55 Germany  9.53 596     

10 1168 Aidan O`DONOGHUE M55 Ireland  9.14 567     

11 970 Georgios DEMENEGAS M55 Greece  9.13 566     

12 3188 Neil DAVIES M55 United Kingdom  8.97 554     

13 3008 Jean-Claude DERIAZ M55 Switzerland  8.81 536     

14 1883 Paweł JUREK M55 Poland  8.34 507     

15 1186 David STEWART M55 Ireland  8.27 499     

16 2039 Andrzej LISTOWSKI M55 Poland  8.03 475     
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I II III

11.80 11.81 11.90Hunter MABON

11.35 11.65 xChristopher Kurt SCHIEFERMA

10.22 10.46 11.12Slawomir ZAWADA

9.90 10.67 10.48Gerd WESTPHAL

9.98 10.43 10.36OPSTAL Bert VAN

9.78 9.59 xChristian JOSEFSSON

9.18 9.72 9.51Carlo CONTI

9.69 8.20 9.60Aca STANKOVIĆ

9.53 9.40 9.30Dirk MAXIMOWITZ

9.14 8.48 8.46Aidan O`DONOGHUE

x 9.13 8.95Georgios DEMENEGAS

8.97 8.40 8.53Neil DAVIES

8.53 8.73 8.81Jean-Claude DERIAZ

8.26 8.15 8.34Paweł JUREK

7.53 8.23 8.27David STEWART

7.53 7.91 8.03Andrzej LISTOWSKI
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  3 events

Christopher Kurt SCHIEFERMA Austria1  2507

Christian JOSEFSSON Sweden2  2384 123

Hunter MABON Sweden3  2380 127

Slawomir ZAWADA Poland4  2280 227

Gerd WESTPHAL Germany5  2211 296

Carlo CONTI Italy6  2177 330

Aca STANKOVIĆ Serbia7  2156 351

OPSTAL Bert VAN Belgium8  1904 603

Jean-Claude DERIAZ Switzerland9  1791 716

David STEWART Ireland10  1614 893

Dirk MAXIMOWITZ Germany11  1584 923

Neil DAVIES United Kingdom12  1525 982

Aidan O`DONOGHUE Ireland13  1473 1034

Paweł JUREK Poland14  1405 1102

Andrzej LISTOWSKI Poland15  1167 1340

Georgios DEMENEGAS Greece16  566 1941

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M55
1 Heat 1 Hunter MABON Sweden 11.901 769    

2 Heat 1 Christopher Kurt SCHIEFERMAYER Austria 11.652 757    

3 Heat 1 Gerd WESTPHAL Germany 10.674 682    

4 Heat 1 Slawomir ZAWADA Poland 11.123 667    

5 Heat 1 OPSTAL Bert VAN Belgium 10.435 664    

6 Heat 1 Christian JOSEFSSON Sweden  9.786 615    

7 Heat 1 Carlo CONTI Italy  9.727 611    

8 Heat 1 Aca STANKOVIĆ Serbia  9.698 608    

9 Heat 1 Dirk MAXIMOWITZ Germany  9.539 596    

10 Heat 1 Aidan O`DONOGHUE Ireland  9.1410 567    

11 Heat 1 Georgios DEMENEGAS Greece  9.1311 566    

12 Heat 1 Neil DAVIES United Kingdom  8.9712 554    

13 Heat 1 Jean-Claude DERIAZ Switzerland  8.8113 536    

14 Heat 1 Paweł JUREK Poland  8.3414 507    

15 Heat 1 David STEWART Ireland  8.2715 499    

16 Heat 1 Andrzej LISTOWSKI Poland  8.0316 475    
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